Project : Location : Type : Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.
Victory Way | Crossways | Dartford DA2 6QD |

Dim TypeDiffuser
Colour
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Light Symbol
Impressive array of sophisticated workplace
ambient panels Beautiful retro-contemporary
interior lighting from LIGMAN.
Luminaire Structure
Colour Temperature
W27 – Warm 2700K
W30 – Warm white 3000K
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
W50 – Cool white 5000K
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR < 13
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
IP20
Model
No.
No. LED System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour EEC
Dimension Remote Driver For
( DI ) 1-10V dimmable
Weight
kgUP DOWN L1 L2
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · DIMMING TYPE · OPAL DIFFUSER
ARD-80201 - O - W27 — 168 LED 15 1578 2700K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80201 - O - W30 — 168 LED 15 1651 3000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80201 - O - W40 — 168 LED 15 1723 4000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80201 - O - W50 — 168 LED 15 1795 5000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80202 - O - W27 — 168 LED 21 2240 2700K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80202 - O - W30 — 168 LED 21 2342 3000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80202 - O - W40 — 168 LED 21 2445 4000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80202 - O - W50 — 168 LED 21 2547 5000K A++ 315 170 — 2.8
ARD-80211 - O - W27 — 288 LED 27 2889 2700K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80211 - O - W30 — 288 LED 27 3022 3000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80211 - O - W40 — 288 LED 27 3154 4000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80211 - O - W50 — 288 LED 27 3285 5000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80212 - O - W27 — 288 LED 38 4122 2700K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80212 - O - W30 — 288 LED 38 4311 3000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80212 - O - W40 — 288 LED 38 4500 4000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
ARD-80212 - O - W50 — 288 LED 38 4687 5000K A++ 375 220 — 3.8
Down light
Accessory 1
ND DI DA
Dimming Type
(- O)
Opal diffuser
UGR <19
(-P)
Micro-prismatic
diffuser
UGR <13
Optional diffuser
ARD-80221 - O - W27 — 480 LED 41 5042 2700K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80221 - O - W30 — 480 LED 41 5273 3000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80221 - O - W40 — 480 LED 41 5504 4000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80221 - O - W50 — 480 LED 41 5733 5000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80222 - O - W27 — 480 LED 59 7180 2700K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80222 - O - W30 — 480 LED 59 7509 3000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80222 - O - W40 — 480 LED 59 7838 4000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80222 - O - W50 — 480 LED 59 8164 5000K A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 03

Accesory 1Diffuser
Colour
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Colour Temperature
TUW – Tunable white
2700K – 6500K
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR < 13
IP20
Model
No.
No. LED System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour EEC
Dimension Weight
kgUP DOWN L1 L2
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · TUNABLE WHITE · OPAL DIFFUSER
ARD-80203 - O - TUW — 336 LED 18 2008 TUW A++ 315 170 2.8
ARD-80213 - O - TUW — 576 LED 29 3456 TUW A++ 375 220 3.8
ARD-80223 - O - TUW — 960 LED 47 5951 TUW A++ 480 300 5.6
ARD-80233 - O - TUW — 1344 LED 67 9295 TUW A++ 595 300 7.4
ARD-80243 - O - TUW — 3024 LED 151 20913 TUW A++ 875 450 14.6
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · TUNABLE WHITE · MICRO-PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
ARD-80203 - P - TUW — 336 LED 18 1723 TUW A++ 315 170 2.3
ARD-80213 - P - TUW — 576 LED 29 3041 TUW A++ 375 220 3.3
ARD-80223 - P - TUW — 960 LED 47 5281 TUW A++ 480 300 4.9
ARD-80233 - P - TUW — 1344 LED 67 7924 TUW A++ 595 300 6.4
ARD-80243 - P - TUW — 3024 LED 151 17828 TUW A++ 875 450 12.7
(- O)
Opal diffuser
UGR <19
(- P)
Micro-prismatic
diffuser
UGR <13
Optional diffuser
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 03
White
RAL 9003
- 05
Matt Silver
RAL 9006
Colour Code
RESET
Accessory For Wireless Bluetooth
Wireless
Bluetooth
(A90291)
xPress Wireless
switch
(A90591)
Light Symbol
Impressive array of sophisticated workplace
ambient panels Beautiful retro-contemporary
interior lighting from LIGMAN.
Luminaire Structure
Down light
ARDEN
Arden Pendant Direct , Direct - Indirect Light
Arden Recessed Down Light Frame
65 92
L2
6590

 AccesoryDiffuser
Colour
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR < 13
IP20
Model
No.
No. LED System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour EEC
Dimension Remote
Driver
Weight
kgUP DOWN L1 L2
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · RGBW WIRELESS BLUETOOTH · OPAL DIFFUSER
ARD-80204 - O - RGBW — 672 LED 34 635 RGBW40 A++ 315 170 √ 2.8
ARD-80214 - O - RGBW — 1152 LED 36 1089 RGBW40 A++ 375 220 √ 3.8
ARD-80224 - O - RGBW — 1920 LED 60 1815 RGBW40 A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80234 - O - RGBW — 2688 LED 84 2541 RGBW40 A++ 595 300 √ 7.4
ARD-80244 - O - RGBW — 6048 LED 189 5716 RGBW40 A++ 875 450 — 14.6
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · RGBW WIRELESS BLUETOOTH · MICRO-PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
ARD-80204 - P - RGBW — 672 LED 34 541 RGBW40 A++ 315 170 √ 2.8
ARD-80214 - P - RGBW — 1152 LED 36 928 RGBW40 A++ 375 220 √ 3.8
ARD-80224 - P - RGBW — 1920 LED 60 1547 RGBW40 A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80234 - P - RGBW — 2688 LED 84 2166 RGBW40 A++ 595 300 √ 7.4
ARD-80244 - P - RGBW — 6048 LED 189 4873 RGBW40 A++ 875 450 — 14.6
(- O)
Opal diffuser
UGR <19
(- P)
Micro-prismatic
diffuser
UGR <13
Optional diffuser
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 03
White
RAL 9003
- 05
Matt Silver
RAL 9006
Colour Code
RESET
Accessory For Wireless Bluetooth
xPress Wireless
switch
(A90591)
RGBW40
Colour Temperature
Colour Temperature
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
RGBW
Light Symbol
Impressive array of sophisticated workplace
ambient panels Beautiful retro-contemporary
interior lighting from LIGMAN.
Luminaire Structure
Down light
ARDEN
Arden Pendant Direct , Direct - Indirect Light
Arden Recessed Down Light Frame
65 92
L2
6590

 AccesoryDiffuser
Colour
Ordering guide sample
Product Code
Diffuser for light output control
O – Opal diffuser UGR <19
P – Micro-prismatic UGR < 13
IP20
Model
No.
No. LED System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour EEC
Dimension Remote
Driver
Weight
kgUP DOWN L1 L2
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · RGBW DMX · OPAL DIFFUSER
ARD-80205 - O - RGBW — 672 LED 34 635 RGBW40 A++ 315 170 √ 2.8
ARD-80215 - O - RGBW — 1152 LED 36 1089 RGBW40 A++ 375 220 √ 3.8
ARD-80225 - O - RGBW — 1920 LED 60 1815 RGBW40 A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80235 - O - RGBW — 2688 LED 84 2541 RGBW40 A++ 595 300 √ 7.4
ARD-80245 - O - RGBW — 6048 LED 189 5716 RGBW40 A++ 875 450 — 14.6
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTED · DOWN LIGHT · MICRO-PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
ARD-80205 - P - RGBW — 672 LED 34 541 RGBW40 A++ 315 170 √ 2.8
ARD-80215 - P - RGBW — 1152 LED 36 928 RGBW40 A++ 375 220 √ 3.8
ARD-80225 - P - RGBW — 1920 LED 60 1547 RGBW40 A++ 480 300 √ 5.6
ARD-80235 - P - RGBW — 2688 LED 84 2166 RGBW40 A++ 595 300 √ 7.4
ARD-80245 - P - RGBW — 6048 LED 189 4873 RGBW40 A++ 875 450 — 14.6
(- O)
Opal diffuser
UGR <19
(- P)
Micro-prismatic
diffuser
UGR <13
Optional diffuser
- 01
Black
RAL 9011
- 03
White
RAL 9003
- 05
Matt Silver
RAL 9006
Colour Code
RESET
RGBW40
Colour Temperature
DMX Accessory
Colour Temperature
W40 – Neutral white 4000K
RGBW
SLESA-U9
(A60491)
SLESA-UE7
(A60691)
STICK-KE1
(A60791)
Light Symbol
Impressive array of sophisticated workplace
ambient panels Beautiful retro-contemporary
interior lighting from LIGMAN.
Luminaire Structure
Down light
ARDEN
Arden Pendant Direct , Direct - Indirect Light
Arden Recessed Down Light Frame
65 92
L2
6590